Tuya Smart Video Doorphone
 Model: RL-T10HA-WIFI
WI-FI AHD
Google Assistant
Works with
Wide Angle
 Smart Linkage
10"
10"
1080P HD
 Remote
Screenshot & Video
App-Based
Transfer
IntercomMotion-Sensing
 Night Vision
Ring Customize
Dormant 256GB
TF card (optional)
Unlock
Dual Band WiFi 6
  RVV3+SYV75-3
  RVV3+SYV75-3
  RVV3+
SYV75-3
  RVV3+
SYV75-3
&
DVR 3  3
 3
See, Hear and Speak
to Visitors from Anywhere
 Home
Away
Angle Mount
You can have a good view of visitors coming to your door
Or left Or right
1080P AHD Doorbell
* Built-in Mega HD camera
* More clear than 800TVL and 1200TVL
1080P
1200TVL
800TVL
Indoor unit Supports
Dormant Mode
Multiple ways to access the villa
  1. Indoor unit 2. SMARTPHONE
00:18:28
Screenshot
Record
REO
Motion-Sensing
Suitable for outdoor use
Weatherproof
50℃
-20℃
Weatherproof
Night
Night Vision camera
Capture clear image even at night
Day
Motion Detection
Use AI to identify humans and
filter moving things that are not humans
Humans
Sound an alarm if humans detected Filter moving things that are not humans
Not Humans
Schedule video recording
when going out
DVR ON 00:80-12:00
PRODUCT DETAILS
Indoor unit
10”
260.8 mm 21.3 mm
16
3.
3
m
m
10 inch
1080P
Outdoor unit
PRODUCT DETAILS
 Oblique Base
 Rain shade
11
6
m
m
29 mm 42 mm
Camera
Mic
Speaker
Call button
Infrared light
Rain shade
Anti-vandalism
metal alloy panel
1
 Between Indoor & Outdoor Units
Gate Unlock
(Not included)
POW
Easy 4-wire connection
POW POW
DVR
(Not included)
POW
Electronic-lock
AC100-240V
50/60Hz
(Not included)
DC12V 2A
Easy 4-wire
(  RVV3 + SYV75-3 cables are recommended )
2
 Between Indoor & Outdoor Units
Gate Unlock
(Not included)
POW
Easy 3-wire
DVR
POW POW
RVV3+SYV75-3 connection
  RVV3+SYV75-3
  RVV3+SYV75-3
POW
POW
(Not included)
Electronic-lock
(Not included)
Electronic-lock
(Not included)
ID=6
3
 Between Indoor & Indoor Units
RVV3+SYV75-3 connection
Gate Unlock
(Not included)
POW
POW POW
  RVV3+SYV75-3
  RVV3+SYV75-3
  RVV3+SYV75-3
  RVV3+SYV75-3
DVR
(Not included)
POW
POW
ID=6
Electronic-lock
(Not included)
Electronic-lock
(Not included)
Dual Band WiFi 6 +
Ethernet Cable Connection
RJ45
2.4G +5G
Support wired network connection when the Wi-Fi signal is weak
Router
2.4GHz WiFi & 5.0 GHz WiFi network configuration.
Suitable for Various Environments
VillaApartment
Office Hotel
Packing list
Bracket
for indoor unit Screws & anchors TV cable 4-Pin cable
Unlock cableAdapter 15m cable
(optional)
Outdoor unit Indoor unit
Oblique Base Rain shade
(optional)(optional)
Specifications
1024*600
10.1" MIPI interface
10%～90%（RH）
-10  C ~ 50  CTemperature
Humidity
75~85dB（30cm）
MOV format
 260(W)*162(H)*25(D)mm
Adapter
Wireless
Network
Power
Consumption
Static State<2W,
Working State<9W
TF card
16GB/32GB/64GB （FAT format）
128GB/256GB（exFAT format）
>=CLASS 10
Input: AC100-240V
Output: DC12V 2A
Video
Video input
Pixels
1 of 4 channels can be detectedMotion
detection
LCD
dimension
Resolution
 Outline Size
Video
Recording
Recording
Type
Circulation
Ring/talk
volume
Operating
environment
Frequency: 2.4GHz&5GHz
protocol: 802.11a/b/g/n/ac/ax
AHD (default)
/TVI/CVI/CVBS
2.0MP (default)
1.3MP, 1.0MP, 800TVL
Indoor unit